ISS-30-28Q
30W Solar Home Light System
Components
Solar panel 3W/18V, poly with 8m cable
Power box
Metal power box: L240*W130*H215mm
12V 28Ah lead acid battery & 12V 5A controller
Accessories
2 x 3W LED lights (aluminium cup)
2 x 10m light cables with bulb holder + on/off switch
1 x USB charger for mobile phone (10 adapters)
1 x AC-DC 16V adapter
Working Hours
1 x 3W LED Bulb ± 72 - 73 hours
2 x 3W LED Bulb ± 36 - 37 hours
1 x 2.5W USB Fan ± 87 - 88 hours
1 x 18W DC TV ± 32 hours
Charging Time
Solar Panel ± 7.5 hours (under efficient sunlight)
AC/DC Adapter ± 9 hours (90% of battery power)
Optional Extra’s
Fan 2.5W USB Fan
TV 12VDC 15” TV